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# Name
Dylan
Josh
Scott
Dylan
Ethan
Landon
Caden
Cameron
Drayven
Zach
Sam
Rollin
Brant
Cade
Clay
Westin
Garrett
Isaac
Peyton
Jesse
Kolton
Jeremy
Connor
lan
Caden
Nick
Seager
Jake
Marquel
Jonathan
Brian

'r Waynedale Golden Bears Boys Track and Field Roster 2021-22
Wayne County Athletic League

Adams
Dawson
Decker
Euga
Garrod
Gatti
Gazboda
Gazboda
Grassman
Gumber
Harrold
Hendrix
Herman
Herman
Hershberger
Hilty
Hummer
Lauffenburger
Lemon
Manson
Miller
Reber
Reich
Sarver
Schmeltzer
St. John
Stahlman
Sundberg
Troyer
Varner
Wolfe

Grade Height Weight

9
9
10
11
9
9
10
9
10
12
9
9
11
9
12
9
9
9
12
10
9
10
10
9
9
9
10
12
10
12
12

Position
High Jump/Distance
Sprints
Throws
Distance
Sprints/Relay
Sprints
Sprints/Long Jump
Sprints
Sprints
Throws
Throws
Distance
Throws
Throws
Sprints/Relays
Sprints/Relays
Long Jump
Sprints
Vault/Sprints
Distance
Long Jump/Sprints
High Jump/Hurdles
Sprints
Throws
Distance
High Jump/Distance
Distance
Sprints
Sprints/Relays
Distance/Relays
Sprints



